
fiber optic pATCHCORDS

features APPLICATION

l  Low insertion Loss and High Return Loss
l  Excellent endface geometry parameter
l  Varieties of connectors SC, LC ST, FC, E2000
l  Excellent polished and 100% tested.
l  Good repeatability and exchangeability

l  Optical Fiber Communication System
l  Optical Access Network
l  Optical Fiber CATV	
l  FTTX
l  Optical Test Instruments
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Fiber Type

Connector Type
Cable Type
Cable Jacket
Return Loss
Insertion Loss
Repeatability
Inter Change 
Durability
Operating Teperature

Multimode
OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4, OM5

Single Mode
G652D, G657A1/A2/B2/B3

SC, LC ST, FC, E2000, MU or others
Duplex, Simple, Armoured

LSZH. PVC. PE

≤ 0.3 dB
≤ 0.1 dB 1000 Times

≤ 0.2 dB
≤ 0.2 dB 1000 Times

-40°C ~ +80°C

UPC ≥ 50dB   APC ≥60 dB ≥30 dB

PART NUMBER GENERATOR

Fiber Type:
SM- Single Mode G652D/SMA1 - Single Mode G657A1/ SMA2 - Single Mode G657A2
OM1 - Multimode OM1/ OM2 - Multimode OM2/ OM3 - Multimode OM3/OM4 - Multimode OM4
Connector Type:
SC, LC ST, FC, E2000, MU or others
Cable Type: 
D- Duplex/S-Simples/R- Armoured
Length: 
1 Meter/ 2 Meter/ 3 Meter
Single mode SC-SC Duplex Patchcord 1 meter
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Intelligent Telecom Equipment Intelligent Telecom Equipment


